

CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT

Contractor: 1103458 Ontario Inc. o/a Created by: Madison Hakala The Sharp Group Region: Northwestern Highway: 671 scription: Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving, and Structure Replacement. 671 cord ID: 2021-6055-CSP-1 Image: Contract Administrator 671 Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving, and Structure Replacement. 27-Oct-22 1mage: Contract Administrator 27-Oct-22 Recommended by: Madison Hakala 27-Oct-22 1mage: Contract Administrator 1mage: Contract Sengineer Approved by: Shawn Nickerson 23-Nov-22 1mage: Contract Sengineer 1mage: Contract Sengineer unty/District/Regional/ District of Kenora 1mage: Shawn Nickerson 23-Nov-22 1mage: Contract Sengineer unty/District/Regional/ District of Kenora 1mage: Shawn Senge - Highway 671, 9 km North Highway 17A. Senge - Highway 671, 9 km North Highway 17A.								
Region: Northwestern Highway: 671 scription: Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving, and Structure Replacement. 2021-6055-CSP-1 Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving, and Structure Replacement. Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving, and Structure Replacement. was substantially performed on 20 Oct 22 Recommended by: Madison Hakala 27-Oct-22 Recommended by: Madison Hakala 27-Oct-22 Contract Administrator Date Recommended Approved by: Shawn Nickerson 23-Nov-22 Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified unty/District/Regional/ District of Kenora nicipality/Town/City white of the Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of Transportation Gis James Structure Bay, Ontario Writh address of MTO Gis James Structure Engineer Idees for Service (ill) Notistry of Transportation Writh address of MTO Gis James Structure Day, Ontario writh address of MTO Gis James Structure Day Option District of Network writh address of Service (ill) Notafis Ontario Inc. o/a The Sharp Group writh address of MTO 266 Sharp Road PO Box 96 Stratitin Ontario POW 1N0 <td>Last Updated On</td> <td>23-Nov-22</td> <td></td> <td>Contract No. :</td> <td>2021-6055</td> <td>Created Date :</td> <td>27-Oct-22</td>	Last Updated On	23-Nov-22		Contract No. :	2021-6055	Created Date :	27-Oct-22	
scription : Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving, and Structure Replacement. cord ID : 2021-6055-CSP-1 Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving, and Structure Replacement. was substantially performed on 20 Oct 22 Recommended by: Madison Hakala 27-Oct-22 Date Recommended Approved by: Shawn Nickerson 23-Nov-22 Area Contract Administrator 23-Nov-22 Area Contracts Engineer 23-Nov-22 Date Certified unty/District/Regional/ District of Kenora nicipality/Town/City which the Work is ated : bate 1: bate of Owner : Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of Transportation for James Struet South Thunder Bay, Ontario for James Struet South Thunder Bay, Ontario with address of MTO birth address of MTO the administering the thract): me of Contractor : 1103458 Ontario Inc. o/a The Sharp Group dress for Service: 266 Sharp Road PO Box 96 Stratton Ontario POW 1N0				Contractor :		a Created by :	Madison Hakala	
cord ID: 2021-6055-CSP-1 Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving, and Structure Replacement. was substantially performed on 20 Oct 22 Recommended by: Madison Hakala Contract Administrator Date Recommended Approved by: Shawn Nickerson 23-Nov-22 Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified unty/District/Regional/ District of Kenora nicipality/Town/City District of Kenora nicipality/Town/City District of Kenora nicipality/Town/City District of Kenora nicipality/Town/City Black Sturgeon Lakes Bridge - Highway 671, 9 km North Highway 17A. me of Owner : Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of Transportation dress for Service (fill transportation 615 James Street South Thunder Bay, Ontario with address of MTO tera et South Thunder Bay, Ontario 1103458 Ontario Inc. o/a The Sharp Group dress for Service: 266 Sharp Road PO Box 96 Stratton Ontario POW 1N0				Region :	Northwestern	Highway :	671	
Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving, and Structure Replacement. was substantially performed on 20 Oct 22 Recommended by: Madison Hakala 27-Oct-22 Date Recommended Approved by: Shawn Nickerson 23-Nov-22 Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified unty/District/Regional/ District of Kenora 23-Nov-22 nicipality/frown/City District of Kenora 23-Nov-22 nicipality/frown/City District of Kenora 23-Nov-22 nicipality/frown/City District of Kenora 23-Nov-22 micipality/frown/City District of Kenora 3-Nov-22 micipality/frown/City District of Kenora 3-Nov-22 which the Work is address of MTO 10-10-10 3-10-10 Ministry of Transportation 615 James Street South Thunder Bay, Ontario 15 James Street South Thunder Bay, Ontario with address of MTO 266 Sharp Road	scription :	Grad	ling, Granula	ar Base, Hot Mix Paving	g, and Structure Replaceme	ent.		
was substantially performed on 20 Oct 22 Recommended by: Madison Hakala 27-Oct-22 Contract Administrator Date Recommended Approved by: Shawn Nickerson 23-Nov-22 Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified	cord ID :	2021	2021-6055-CSP-1					
Recommended by: Madison Hakala 27-Oct-22 Contract Administrator Date Recommended Approved by: Shawn Nickerson 23-Nov-22 Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified		Grading, Gra	inular Base,	Hot Mix Paving, and S	tructure Replacement.			
Approved by: Contract Administrator Date Recommended Approved by: Shawn Nickerson 23-Nov-22 Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified		was substar	ntially perfo	rmed on 20 Oct 22				
Approved by: Shawn Nickerson 23-Nov-22 Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified		Recommend	ded by:	Madison Hakala	2	?-Oct-22		
Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified unty/District/Regional/ nicipality/Town/City which the Work is ated : District of Kenora cation : Black Sturgeon Lakes Bridge - Highway 671, 9 km North Highway 17A. me of Owner : Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of Transportation dress for Service (fill with address of MTO ice administering the tract): 615 James Street South Thunder Bay, Ontario me of Contractor : 1103458 Ontario Inc. o/a The Sharp Group dress for Service: 266 Sharp Road PO Box 96 Stratton Ontario POW 1N0				Contract Administrate	or [Date Recommended		
unty/District/Regional/ nicipality/Town/City which the Work is ated : cation :District of KenoraBlack Sturgeon Lakes Bridge - Highway 671, 9 km North Highway 17A.me of Owner :Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of Transportationdress for Service (fill with address of MTO ice administering the htract):615 James Street South Thunder Bay, Ontariome of Contractor :1103458 Ontario Inc. o/a The Sharp Groupdress for Service:266 Sharp Road PO Box 96 Stratton Ontario POW 1N0		Approved b	y:	Shawn Nickerson		23-Nov-22		
Inicipality/Town/City which the Work is ited :Black Sturgeon Lakes Bridge - Highway 671, 9 km North Highway 17A.ation :Black Sturgeon Lakes Bridge - Highway 671, 9 km North Highway 17A.he of Owner :Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of TransportationIress for Service (fill tith address of MTO ce administering the tract):615 James Street South Thunder Bay, Ontario the Sharp GroupIress for Service:1103458 Ontario Inc. o/a The Sharp Group 266 Sharp Road PO Box 96 Stratton Ontario POW 1N0			-	Area Contracts Engin	neer C	Date Certified		
Ministry of Transportationdress for Service (fill with address of MTO ice administering the htract):me of Contractor :1103458 Ontario Inc. o/a The Sharp Group 266 Sharp Road PO Box 96 Stratton Ontario P0W 1N0	nicipality/Tow	n/City ¢is			/ 671, 9 km North Highway	17A.		
vith address of MTO ce administering the tract): ne of Contractor : 1103458 Ontario Inc. o/a The Sharp Group Iress for Service: 266 Sharp Road PO Box 96 Stratton Ontario POW 1N0								
dress for Service: 266 Sharp Road PO Box 96 Stratton Ontario P0W 1N0	with address o ice administeri	ce (fill 615 f MTO		•	Ontario			
	me of Contract	or: 1103	8458 Ontario	Inc. o/a The Sharp Gr	oup			
e to which claim for lien must be given to preserve lien:	ress for Servi	ce: 266	Sharp Road	PO Box 96 Stratton Or	ntario P0W 1N0			
	ce to which clai	im for lien mus	st be given to	preserve lien:				

Director, Legal Services Branch 125 Sir William Hearst Avenue, 1st Floor Downsview, Ontario M3M 0B5

This notice published in Daily Commercial News of :

Workflow History

Status	Pending On Role(s)	Date	Action	Action User ID	Action User Name	Action Date	Due Date Override
Draft	External SP CA - RRA, Super User	27-Oct-22	Submit	HakalMa1	Madison Hakala	27-Oct-22	27-Oct-22
Notes :							
Review	CSA	27-Oct-22	Submit	MacleBr	Brad Macleod	27-Oct-22	27-Oct-22
Notes :			1				



CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT

Review	Area Contract Engineer, TSS	27-Oct-22	Submit	NickeSh	Shawn Nickerson	23-Nov-22	27-Oct-22
Notes :							
Review	External SP Contractor - RRA	23-Nov-22					23-Nov-22
Notes :							